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A/P Summary Check Register FPREG01A  

Check NoBank Amount Date Vendor Type

F2Total Bank No

F2 00366325  3,081.00 02/24/16 12106 LAW OFFICE OF JOHN BROWER PLC C

Total Hand Checks

Total Computer Voids

Total Hand Voids

Total Computer Checks

Grand Total:

 3,081.00

 3,081.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 3,081.00

 .00Total ACH Checks

16

Batch Yr

000919

Batch No

 3,081.00

Amount

Total ACH Voids  .00

Total Other Voids

Total Electronic Checks

 .00

 .00

 .00Total Other Checks

Total Electronic Voids  .00


